
Koeru SK noorte hooaja lõppvõistlused heidetes
09.10.2008 Koeru KK staadion

Poisid

Kuulitõuge kg
1. Kristian Talviste 12.05.93 11.10 4
2. Erik Perlin 31.07.91 10.73 5
3. German Šarapov 11.03.93 10.57 4
4. Sander Resev 09.03.92 10.52 5
5. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 10.25 4
6. Ken Karu 09.04.94 9.62 4
7. Kullar Schumann 03.03.93 9.30 4
8. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 8.63 3
9. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 8.34 3
10. Britis Samler 16.05.95 8.20 3
11. Paul Aava 21.12.96 7.90 3
12. Martin Tölpt 31.03.95 7.71 3
13. Jüri Liivak 31.12.92 7.43 5
14. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 7.24 3
15. Gertin Pakkonen 28.12.96 6.54 3
16. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 6.46 3
17. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 5.85 3
18. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 5.83 3
19. Keith Grauberg 03.01.97 5.82 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 33.88 1,75
2. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 30.28 1
3. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 27.78 1,75
4. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 26.70 0,75
5. Erik-Einar Heil 16.06.90 23.97 1,75
6. Ken Karu 09.04.94 23.33 1
7. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 21.90 0,75
8. Karl Juus 15.01.95 21.04 0,75
9. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 21.00 0,75
10. Dan Aava 21.12.96 20.75 0,75
11. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 20.72 1
12. Kaarel Jalakas 04.08.95 19.56 0,75
13. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 19.46 0,75
14. Jüri Liivak 31.12.92 17.75 1,5
15. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 17.22 0,75
16. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 16.71 0,75
17. Martin Tölpt 31.03.95 16.05 0,75
18. Paul Aava 21.12.96 15.68 0,75
19. Andero Lipping 21.12.97 15.42 0,75
20. Gertin Pakkonen 28.12.96 14.59 0,75
21. Keith Grauberg 03.01.97 14.51 0,75



Odavise g
1. Andres Gorbõljov 29.07.90 54.99 700
2. Sander Resev 09.03.92 47.57 600
3. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 39.69 700
4. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 39.45 500
5. Erik-Einar Heil 16.06.90 37.30 700
6. German Šarapov 11.03.93 36.40 500
7. Silver Kruusalu 05.08.95 34.15 400
8. Kullar Schumann 03.03.93 31.19 500
9. Britis Samler 16.05.95 31.12 400
10. Dan Aava 21.12.96 28.88 400
11. Kaspar Kruusalu 06.05.94 27.95 500
12. Ken Karu 09.04.94 27.67 500
13. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 26.33 400
14. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 26.28 400
15. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 24.90 500
16. Gert Kruusa 21.01.95 24.57 400
17. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 23.55 400
18. Martin Tölpt 31.03.95 21.96 400
19. Jüri Liivak 31.12.92 21.57 600
20. Paul Aava 21.12.96 20.32 400
21. Keith Grauberg 03.01.97 19.35 400
22. Gertin Pakkonen 28.12.96 18.18 400
23. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 17.73 400

Tüdrukud
Kuulitõuge kg

1. Gerli Ööpik 03.04.92 8.30 3
2. Kristina Gorbõljova 06.10.94 7.73 3
3. Ele-Riin Toomsalu 07.04.95 6.65 3
4. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 6.57 3
5. Lea Vari 16.10.93 6.53 3
6. Katre Kluust 07.01.95 6.49 3
7. Reelika Rajapu 26.04.96 5.33 3
8. Nele Neeme 07.05.96 4.95 3

Kettaheide kg
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 28.66 1
2. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 26.85 0,75
3. Katre Kluust 07.01.95 18.90 0,75
4. Kristina Gorbõljova 06.10.94 18.34 0,75
5. Lea Vari 16.10.93 16.40 0,75
6. Aigi Mänd 25.08.96 14.56 0,75
7. Reelika Rajapu 26.04.96 13.00 0,75
8. Nele Neeme 07.05.96 11.63 0,75

Odavise g
1. Deivi Teppan 16.06.91 35.89 500
2. Kristina Gorbõljova 06.10.94 26.06 400
3. Merilyn Ivask 10.06.95 26.00 400
4. Lea Vari 16.10.93 20.55 400
5. Katre Kluust 07.01.95 20.08 400
6. Ele-Riin Toomsalu 07.04.95 17.04 400

Peakohtunik: Toomas Aan


